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Women / 4 / Sr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karah Funderburg153
AIM Athletics

9.325 9.425 9.5759.700 38.025
3 11 2T 3 1 

1 

Kate Duffield469
Precision

9.075 9.875 9.3009.725 37.975
11 1 1 9 2 

2 

Matea Garey241
Discover

9.450 9.100 9.7509.450 37.750
1 15T 4T 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Martinez264
Gymnastic World

9.100 9.700 9.4759.400 37.675
9T 2 7 4T 4 

4 

Charlotte Lane367
Texas Dreams

8.475 9.575 9.7759.700 37.525
19 6 2T 1 5 

5 

Brianna Garza305
Maximum Athletics

9.225 9.600 9.4009.150 37.375
5T 4T 13 7 6T

6T

Taylor Hensley430
Flipnastics

9.400 9.475 9.1509.350 37.375
2 9 8T 11T 6T

6T

Bella LaCount437
Iron Cross

9.300 9.600 9.4758.950 37.325
4 4T 16 4T 8 

8 

Sofia Ruiz340
Rowland/Ballard

9.225 9.675 9.0509.300 37.250
5T 3 10 15T 9 

9 

Hannah Brantley318
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.400 9.1009.225 36.825
9T 12 11 14 10 

10 

Alana Rodriguez504
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.850 9.050 9.4259.450 36.775
13 17 4T 6 11 

11 

Elena Menchaca116
Alamo

8.700 9.550 9.1509.350 36.750
18 7 8T 11T 12 

12 

Campbell King462
New Heights

9.225 9.500 9.3508.650 36.725
5T 8 19 8 13 

13 

Isabella Price265
Gymnastic World

8.825 9.450 9.2509.100 36.625
14T 10 14 10 14 

14 

Carmela Bifano400
West Houston Gym Clu

8.975 9.100 9.1259.200 36.400
12 15T 12 13 15 

15 

Abigail McCord134
Capital

9.125 9.250 9.0508.800 36.225
8 14 18 15T 16 

16 

Madeline Bischoff207
Crenshaws

8.800 9.350 8.8009.075 36.025
16T 13 15 18 17 

17 

Reagan Strban326
Pearland Elite

8.800 8.800 8.9009.450 35.950
16T 18 4T 17 18 

18 

Brianna Barnes270
High Velocity Gymn

8.825 8.625 8.7508.875 35.075
14T 19 17 19 19 

19 
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